2011-12 Vanderbilt Women’s Basketball Schedule

All times Central (CT) and subject to change

Date Opponent Location Time TV
Sat., Nov. 5 + CLAYTON STATE (Exhibition) Memorial Gym TBA None
Fri., Nov. 11 ALABAMA A&M Memorial Gym TBA None
Mon., Nov. 14 WESTERN ILLINOIS Memorial Gym 7 p.m. None
Wed., Nov. 16 USC UPSTATE Memorial Gym 7 p.m. None
Tue., Nov. 22 SAM HOUSTON STATE Memorial Gym 7 p.m. None
Thanksgiving Tournament
Fri., Nov. 25 S LIPSCOMB Memorial Gym TBA None
S Liberty vs. Oklahoma Memorial Gym TBA None
Sat., Nov. 26 $ Consolation Game Memorial Gym TBA None
S Championship Game Memorial Gym TBA None
Wed., Nov. 30 at Austin Peay Clarksville, Tenn. TBA None
Fri., Dec. 2 DENVER Memorial Gym 7 p.m. None
Sun., Dec. 4 HIGH POINT Memorial Gym 2 p.m. None
Wed., Dec. 7 at UT Martin Jackson, Tenn. 7 p.m. None
Sun., Dec. 18 at N.C. State Raleigh, N.C. TBA None
Thu., Dec. 22 FLORIDA STATE Memorial Gym 7 p.m. None
Thu., Dec. 29 WESTERN CAROLINA Memorial Gym 7 p.m. None
Thu,, Jan. 5 * at South Carolina Columbia, S.C. 6 p.m. TBA
Sun., Jan. 8 * OLE MISS Memorial Gym 2 p.m. TBA
Thu., Jan. 12 * AUBURN Memorial Gym 7 p.m. TBA
Sun., Jan. 15 * at Tennessee Knoxville, Tenn. 6 p.m. TBA
Thu., Jan. 19 * at Arkansas Fayetteville, Ark. 7 p.m. TBA
Sun., Jan. 22 * SOUTH CAROLINA Memorial Gym 2 p.m. TBA
Thu., Jan. 26 * GEORGIA Memorial Gym 7 p.m. TBA
Sun., Jan. 29 * LSU Memorial Gym 2 p.m. TBA
Thu., Feb. 2 * at Auburn Auburn, Ala. 6 p.m. TBA
Sun., Feb. 5 * at Mississippi State Starkville, Miss. 2 p.m. TBA
Thu., Feb. 9 * TENNESSEE Memorial Gym 7 p.m. TBA
Sun., Feb. 12 * at Georgia Athens, Ga. 1p.m. TBA
Thu., Feb. 16 * FLORIDA Memorial Gym 7 p.m. TBA
Mon., Feb. 20 * at Kentucky Lexington, Ky. TBA ESPN
Thu., Feb. 23 *at LSU Baton Rouge, La. 7 p.m. TBA
Sun., Feb. 26 * ALABAMA Memorial Gym 2 p.m. TBA
Thu-Sun.,
March 1-4 SEC Tournament Nashville TBA FSN/ESPNU
Sat.-Tue.,
March 17-20 NCAA Tournament 1st & 2nd Rounds Memorial Gym TBA TBA
Sat.-Tue.,
March 26-29 NCAA Tournament Regionals TBA TBA TBA
Sun.-Tue.,
April 1-3 NCAA Final Four Denver, Colo. TBA TBA

* Southeastern Conference Game
HOME GAMES will be played at Memorial Gymnasium
$ - 2011 Vanderbilt Thanksgiving Tournament

+ - Exhibition

A - SEC Tournament (Bridgestone Arena)
# - NCAA Final Four (Pepsi Center)



